
Team A Great Lakes Christian Highschool 
Team B Konkle Plumbing & Heating Inc. 

 Team C Trenchline & Roads 
 Team D Verhoef Electric 
 Team E Barlow Home Reno's 

Players are to be at the park for 6:00pm for pre-game practice unless otherwise notified by their coach.  
Game start time is 6:30pm. Most games are played on Diamond #1&3 (D1,D3), unless otherwise specified. 
Coaches will be notified in the event of a rainout. 
RAINOUT DATES WILL BE RECHEDULED MOST LIKELY ON A MONDAY 
The HOME team is listed first and sits on third base side. 

 Date Teams Diamond Date Teams Diamond 

Wed May 14 Evaluations Meet @ D1  Mon June 30 Practice? 
Practice? 

Any 
Diamond 

Tues May 20 A vs B 
C vs D 

D1 
D3 Tues July 8 E vs A 

D vs C 
D1 
D3 

Thurs May 22 E Practice D3 Thurs July 10 B vs E D3 

Tues May 27 
B vs C 
A vs D 

D1 
D3 

Tues July 15 A vs B 
C vs D 

D1 
D3 

Thurs May 29 D vs E D3 Thurs July 17 E Practice D3 

Tues June 3 
C vs A 
D vs B 

D1 
D3 

Tues July 22 D vs E 
B&C Practice 

D1 
D3 

Thurs June 5 B vs E D3 Thurs July 24 A Practice D3 

Tues June 10 E vs C 
A vs B 

D1 
D3 

Tues July 29 B vs D 
A vs C 

D1 
D3 

Thurs June 12 D vs E D3 Thurs July 31 B vs E D3 

Tues June 17 B vs A 
E vs C 

D1 
D3 

Tues Aug 5 A vs D 
C vs E 

D1 
D3 

Thurs June 19 C vs D D3 Thurs Aug 7 D vs C D3 

Tues June 24 A vs D 
C vs B 

D1 
D3 

Tues Aug 12 SF 1 - 1st vs 4th 
SF 2 - 2nd vs 3rd 

D1 
D3 

Thurs June 26 E vs A D3 
Tues Aug 19 

Consulation Game 
Championship Game 

D3 
D1  

Playoffs Format;  
Round robin, each team plays each other 1x 
Semi Finals aŌer playoff round robin play - SF1 1st vs 4th / SF2 2nd vs 3rd 
Championship Game = Winner of SF1 vs Winner of SF2 
ConsulaƟon Game = remaining 2 teams  

2025 U14 Schedule 


